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Kenley Moy, CMP

Senior VP, Convention Sales
kmoy@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-5460
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Beth Melanson, CMP

Sr. Manager, Convention Sales -
Eastern Region
bmelanson@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-5461
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Sarah Smith

Manager, Convention Sales
Development
ssmith@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-5458
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Mary Gallagher, CMP

Director, Citywide Accounts -
Eastern Region
mgallagher@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-5462
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Debbie Jordan, CASE

Sr. Manager, Convention Sales -
Eastern Region
djordan@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-8039
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Chris Deschenes

Associate, Convention Sales
cdeschenes@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-8040
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Marisa Camplin

Sales Manager
marisac@keyevents.com
415-695-8000
www.keyevents.com

Karen Batman

Director of National Accounts
karen.batman@hilton.com

- 650-286-0710

| www.hiltonsanfranciscohotel.com

¢ SAN MATEO COUNTY

SILICON VALLEY

| Natalie Ortiz-Ramos
Senior Sales Manager,
Eastern Region
natalie@smccvbh.com
202-255-6234
www.smccvb.com

MONTEREY

COUNTY CONVENTION AND VISITORS BUREAU

Howard Munves

Sales Executive, Mid-Atlantic,
Midwest and the Northeast
howard@seemonterey.com
831-657-6423
www.seemonterey.com

Sandose

Innovation starts here

Sandose

Innovation starts here

Kathryn Morgan
National Sales Manager
kmorgan@sanjose.org
202-488-0566
Www.sanjose.org

Kimberly Mladenik
Director, National Accounts,
Mid-Atlantic
kmladenik@sanjose.org
703-865-8785
WWWw.sanjose.org
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